

Deadline to Register Saturday, June 29, 2024

Field Limited To 65 Players

Check-In Time – 7:00 a.m. Shot Gun Start - 8:00 a.m.

Entry Fee Includes:

- ➤ Green Fees & ½-Cart
- > Buffet Meal
- > Awards
- **Goody Bag & Range Balls**

Buffet Meal immediately following Golf Classic

Golf Classic Committee Members

Nathan Allen	916-835-8522
Paul Pradia	702-217-2466
Willie Simmons	916-812-7744

Golf Classic Coordinators

Linda Simmons – 916-752-9685

 $LaVerne\ Simmons\text{-}Barnett-916\text{-}420\text{-}0096$

AWARDS

(3 Places for Each Flight)

- 2 Flights For Men (1st, 2nd)
- 2 Flights For Ladies
- 1 Flight For Seniors
- Guest/Calloway Flight

NOTE:

The Golf Classic Directors will pair participant's entries received after the deadline date.

> 31st Annual Sacramento River City Golf Classic ENTRY FORM

	ime_ ldres	S			
En	one_ nail_ ub A	ffiliate			
Fli	ght:	USGA (GHIN_		
[]	Men	[]	Seniors
]]	Ladies	[]	Guest/Calloway

Entry Fee(s)	\$
Extra Buffet Ticket (\$25 each) # of Tickets	\$
Donation To Scholarship Fund	\$
Donation To Jr. Golf Program	\$
Donation To NCMJGSA TOTAL ENCLOSED:	\$ \$

Make Check Payable & Return Form To: NCMJGSA

P.O. Box 246152, Sacramento, CA 95824-6152

Please Pair With:

	Name
	USGA GHIN FLT
2.	Name
	USGA GHIN FLT
3.	Name
	USGA GHIN FLT
4.	Name
	USGA GHIN

Raffle Raffle

\$1.00 Per Ticket 6 Tickets For \$5.00



NCMJGSA Minority Youth Jr. Golf Development Program

Monetary Contributions Are Welcomed & Appreciated Throughout the Year

Tax I.D. #68-0232954

Northern California Minority Junior Golf Scholarship Association

Northern California Minority Junior Golf Scholarship Association was incorporated in July 1990 as a notfor-profit corporation to promote education, junior golf, and provide scholarships and financial assistance to deserving young people. This corporation was designed so that minority youths, at an early age, can be exposed to the great game of golf at little or no cost. The corporation's programs will provide training in competitive golfing skills along with supporting academic achievement for those who wish to attend college. The Executive Officers and Board of Directors of this corporation volunteer their time and services.

Please support us in this cause by participating in the upcoming *Sacramento River City Golf Classic & Fundraiser* and/or making a tax-exempt donation directly to our scholarship endowment fund. Donations are accepted throughout the year.

"Children, Our Most Precious Natural Resource"

Willie L. Simmons, Jr., Founder/President

Cell Phone: 916-812-7744

Northern California Minority Jr. Golf Scholarship Association P.O. Box 246152 Sacramento, CA 95824 916-455-3076

E-mail: norcaminorjrgolf@cs.com

Website: www.norcaljuniorgolf.org

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT



31st Annual Sacramento River City Golf Classic

> **Saturday** July 13, 2024

Bing Maloney Golf Complex

6801 Freeport Blvd Sacramento, California 95822 916-808-2283